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*    Denotes Area Games                                                                                       Head Coach: Will Cammack  

%   Geneva County Spring Break Tournament                                                     Asst. Coach: Landon Lindsay 

#    Hits For Heroes – Ozark, AL        
                      
 

 

Superintendent: Mrs. Birdsong                               HS Principal: Mr. Sanders                    Athletic Director: Jim Bob Striplin                                                                   

Asst. Superintendent: Mr. Riley                             MS Principal: Mrs. Habbard 

 

Day: Date: VS: Time: Location: 

Friday February 23 Goshen 6:30 Away 

Saturday February 24 #Daleville 9:00 AM Northcutt 

Thursday March 1 Dale County 4:30 Away 

Thursday March 1 Dale County  6:30 Away 

Friday March 2 Houston Academy 5:00 Home 

Saturday March 3 Pike County 12:00 Home 

Saturday March 3 Zion Chapel 4:00 Home 

Thursday March 8 Zion Chapel 4:30 Away 

Thursday March 8 Zion Chapel 6:30 Away 

Friday March 9  Pike County 4:30 Away 

Friday March 9 Pike County 6:30 Away 

Saturday March 10 Dale County 12:00 Home 

Saturday March 10 Carroll-Ozark 4:00 Home 

Monday March 12 Northview 5:00 Away 

Thursday March 15 Houston County 5:00 Away 

Friday March 16 Slocomb 5:00 Away 

Saturday March 17 Ashford 1:00 Home 

Saturday March 17 Northview 3:00 Home 

Thursday March 22 Abbeville 4:30 Home 

Thursday  March 22 Abbeville 6:30 Home 
Spring Break 

Monday,Tuesday 
March 26,27 %TBA TBA TBA 

Monday April 2 Carroll-Ozark 5:00 Eagle Stadium 

Friday April 5 *Cottonwood 5:00 Home 

Saturday April 6 *Cottonwood 1:00 Away 

Saturday  April 6 *Cottonwood 3:00 Away 

Monday April 9 Houston County 5:00 Home 

Friday April 13 *Samson 5:00 Away 

Saturday April 14 *Samson 1:00 Home 

Saturday April 14 *Samson 3:00 Home 


